
18&Over Captain Contact List
2.5W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Lassley, Ann (2010654707) ann.lassley@gmail.com 801-694-5666

Coleman, Amie (2010655137) amie.c@comcast.net 801-577-1344

Kemp, Debra (2010604472) debrakemp6@gmail.com 801-231-6670

Goodro, Summer (2010724191) summergoodro15@yahoo.com 801-897-4204

Bleak, Angela (2010729165) ettafranco@hotmail.com 801-473-7628

Peterson, Shauna (2010747135) shaunapete@comcast.net 801-557-7237

2577339272 Ogden-Brown Brown, Megan (11563023) mbrownfitness@yahoo.com 801-678-8657

2577341723 Red Ledges-Topp Topp, Michael (2010603492) michael.topp@redledges.com 435-657-4055

2577341674 South Jordan-Clinger Clinger, Penny (919635786) psclinger@msn.com 801-520-0480

Hall, Manal (2010781902) mhall@joneswaldo.com 801-560-5928

Miller, Nancy (2010828413) nancyomiller@gmail.com 801-572-7641

2577332525 VASA-Sudweeks Sudweeks, Anne (2010509414) anne.sudweeks@gmail.com 801-360-3618

3.0M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577337236 Cottonwood Club-Kraatz Kraatz, Kasey (11020636) krkraatz@gmail.com 801-631-2418

2577332539 Eccles Tennis Center-Higgs Higgs, Brent (2010785107) zepyrus@gmail.com 801-726-6998

2577337493 South Jordan-DeRose DeRose, Paul (2010451496) pderose@xmission.com 801-556-8802

2577335550 Sports Mall-Nelson Nelson, Darren (2010578817) zalebromak@gmail.com 801-615-0062

3.0W A

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Handlon, Namrata (2000573667) nhandlon@gmail.com 801-867-5423

Wolfgram, Kadee (2010582756) kadeekdcakes@aol.com 801-631-7177

2577339645 Cottonwood Club-Archer Archer, Shannon (2010708079) shannondfox@gmail.com 801-556-3236

Herold, Amy (2003865580) amyherold@me.com 925-963-8777

Swalberg, Mary Jane (2010191497) mjswalberg@hotmail.com 801-450-8245

2577335775 Ogden-Love Love, Sarah (2010695426) jsalove@gmail.com 801-425-9921

Dean, LaRae (2010354753) laraedean@gmail.com 801-577-4447

Criddle, Stacy (2010543390) bscriddle@msn.com 801-809-1008

Miller, Danna (2010749218) danna.miller@ymail.com 801-856-7625

Miller, Mauri (2010748467) ammiller96@yahoo.com 801-577-0331

Faux, Sherston (2007935541) shfaux@yahoo.com 801-376-9119

Madsen, Cyndi (11761229) cyndimadsen@gmail.com 801-722-9371

3.0W B

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577337319 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sharples Sharples, Kelly (2010324768) kelly@thinktankcc.com 801-864-4711

Black, Shellie (2010268109) shellieb40@gmail.com 801-472-6453

Conlee, Stephanie (2005799773) sconlee414@aol.com 801-368-3738

Copeland, Yvonne-Michele (2010025373) yvonne.mcopeland@gmail.com 435-714-9098

Lydon, Jill (2010349745) jilllydon2@gmail.com 719-964-7395

2577341725 Red Ledges-Cannon Cannon, Suzette (2017176824) sixcannons@gmail.com 801-910-2703

Simmons, Robin (2017024267) simdoggang@gmail.com 781-424-0455

Bethers, Jennie (2010897949) jjbethers@yahoo.com 801-448-4909

Parker, Kristi (2010653882) kriskristi@msn.com 801-628-4331

Stringham, Jennifer (2010624355) jenniferstringham@hotmail.com 801-358-9812

3.5M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Olsen, Scott (11408087) scott.olsen@allergan.com 801-502-8498

Thomas, Matthew (2005127413) matthew.thomas@centeva.com 801-381-1232

2577338253 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Primeau Primeau, Christopher (2005740320) cprimeau@xmission.com 801-864-0783

2577341721 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Soffe Soffe, Gretchen (1180180690) gsoffe@utahtennis.com 801-699-3200

2577337017 Cottonwood Club-Nash Nash, Joseph (11309325) joenash48@me.com 503-860-1729

2577332527 Eccles Tennis Center-Adams Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com 801-825-3670

2577337494 South Jordan-Breinholt Breinholt, J (2010280647) cbreinholt@aol.com 801-487-5694

2577337810 Cottonwood Club-Lassley/Coleman

2577337453 Eagleridge-Kemp/Goodro

2577335814 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Handlon/Wolfgram

2577337290 Ivory Ridge-Bleak/Peterson

2577337492 Sports Mall-Hall/Miller

2577337686 VASA-Faux/Madsen

2577337787 Ivory Ridge-Black

2577337454 Eagleridge-Herold/Swalberg

2577337320 South Jordan-Dean/Criddle

2577336552 Sports Mall-Miller/Miller

2577335541 Park City MARC-Copeland

2577336381 South Jordan-Bowen/Simmons

2577335815 VASA-Parker/Stringham

2577331624 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Olsen/Thomas



2577337485 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801

Osley, Edward (919619131) edosley@vikoz.com 801-453-0339

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801-580-4382

2577335554 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com 801-830-1444

3.5W A

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577335551 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Leishman Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

Sneddon, Lynsey (2010411781) lynseysneddon@yahoo.com 801-830-1803

Mower, Nikki (2010314287) jnmower@gmail.com 801-541-3571

Silver, Mary (10898071) maryquilter@comcast.net 801-628-4518

Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com 801-910-7203

2577335827 Five Points Park-Weddington Weddington, Michelle (2010548029) jpelect1@yahoo.com 801-631-3756

2577337046 Ivory Ridge-Gardner Gardner, Sabrina (2010816280) sabrinagardner@mac.com 720-470-1039

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-815-6336

Piper, Janine (2007784564) janine@pipedog.com 801-541-2602

Wallace, Emily (2010728990) emilybrownart@gmail.com 801-244-3577

King, Emily (2008820626) ekingart@gmail.com 801--529-7876

Harlan, Katrina (922777907) katrina.harlan@gmail.com 801-319-9296

Daniels, Denise (2002320246) denisedaniels32@gmail.com 801-787-8762

Scharman, Robyn (2010059180) robynscharman@gmail.com 801-568-6935

Mitchell, Kimberly (2010100414) kimmitchell1234@gmail.com 801-574-9035

3.5W B

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577337478 Eagleridge-Longson Longson, Juliette (2003865982) jclongson@gmail.com 801-440-6068

2577339227 Eccles Tennis Center-Assemi Assemi, Shoeleh (2002732956) shoeleha@yahoo.com 385-242-5656

2577337696 Ivory Ridge-Nelson Nelson, Becky (2010263170) beckynn@gmail.com 801-830-5489

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

Neuberger, Angie (2010577548) angie@thelocalbook.com 435-668-2755

berg, mandy (2010454530) mandyjberg@yahoo.com 916-548-9563

Simmons, Kristy (2010237777) kjsimmons68@gmail.com 801-450-2631

Smith, Marisa (2010713417) marisajsmith@gmail.com 801-712-6161

Renfro, Tiffany (2010425878) 801-856-5689

Ellis, Alyson (2010749135) 801-652-5529

2577336553 Sports Mall-Romney Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3787

2577337321 VASA-McGill McGill, Michelle (2010192060) mmcgill71@gmail.com 801-358-7177

3.5W PM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577331715 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Andreason Andreason, LaNece (2001041790) lanece.andreason@gmsil.com 801-834-9611

Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801-330-1956

Erickson, Noelia (2010107462) noeliaerickson@hotmail.com 801-725-4464

Malouf, Evangelina (2010349432) gemmalouf@gmail.com 801-750-8936

Day, Elaine (2010008671) elainepageday@hotmail.com 801-792-9050

White, Virag (2010519923) virag.white@gmail.com 305-772-3738

McManus, Regen (2007414779) regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801-381-0591

2577340424 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Carruthers Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarrutherrs@msn.com 801-891-3122

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

epstein, Kelley (2010184327) kelley@mountainmamacooks.com 435-901-0502

4.0M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577337291 CMTA @ Liberty Park-McKee McKee, Ben (2000695013) figoten@gmail.com 801-671-8591

2577339596 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stambaugh Stambaugh, John (2008731485) john.stambaugh@gmail.com 801-835-7053

2577335825 Eccles Tennis Center-Mowdood Mowdood, Alfred (920201270) amowdood@gmail.com 385-252-9501

NEWSOME, JONAS (11483141) jonasmn@yahoo.com 801-870-5209

Wolfgramm, Phillip (11173399) pjwolf7@msn.com 801-231-3968

2577337495 South Jordan-Shino Shino, Russell (2005722304) rshino@burgoyne.com 801-455-4034

2577337479 Eagleridge-Sneddon/Mower

2577336870 Eccles Tennis Center-Silver/Salmon

2577336558 Sports Mall-Osley/Sato

2577336554 Sports Mall-Scharman/Mitchell

2577335773 Park City MARC-O'Brien/Massena

2577337317 Salt Lake Tennis-Cracroft/Piper

2577333361 Shepard Park-Wallace/King

2577335758 Spanish Fork-Harlan/Daniels

2577335809 Red Ledges-Neuberger

2577336377 South Jordan-Simmons/Smith

2577339625 Sports Mall-Renfro/Ellis alysonellis@juno.com

2577335544 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Higgins/Erickson

2577341663 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Malouf/Day

2577335548 So Jordan Newsome/Wolfgramm

2577339539 CMTA @ Liberty Park-White/McManus

2577337323 Park City MARC-Massena/Epstein



2577343652 Sports Mall-Driggs Driggs, Benjamin (10352474) bendriggs1@gmail.com 801-706-4968

2577337486 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801-580-4382

Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151

2577335553 VASA-Crane Crane, Robert (2010626327) limbo696@gmail.com 801-361-9093

2577335769 VASA-Williams Williams, Paul (2010054104) prwilliams13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

4.0W A

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577335794 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Trentman Trentman, Ann (2000596047) ann.trentman@yahoo.com 801-232-2082

2577337481 Eagleridge-Paddock Paddock, Heather (2003289853) heather@thepaddock.org 801-499-7094

2577335795 Ivory Ridge-Langston Langston, Jen (2010407901) jenlangston15@gmail.com 208-319-4863

Gonzales, Julie (2010375891) julie.myers.gonzales@gmail.com 650-483-9839

Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Brooks, Renae (922732196) brooks.renae@gmail.com 206-778-3301

DowDell, Anji (2010100834) anjidow@gmail.com 801-556-3014

Adams, Annalyn (2000608383) annie@manselladams.com 801-523-0101

Smith, JaNae (2010028626) janaesmith@mac.com 801-580-9964

Knight, Susan (11512057) susieknight1@hotmail.com 801-718-3420

Guzzo, Jill (2010443192) jill.guzzo@me.com 801-404-0429

Olson, Tiffany (2010478799) tiffolsons@gmail.com 801-361-9143

4.0W B

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577340437 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Lyne Lyne, Anna (2010038965) annamarialyne@hotmail.com 435-757-2379

2577337480 Eagleridge-Jensen Jensen, Jennifer (2005106184) jpjjensen@yahoo.com 801-884-2264

2577335559 Ivory Ridge-Williams Williams, Sylvia (1180431823) sylvia@delwilliams1.com 801-368-0077

Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) ParkCityDeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

Rzepiejewski, Sharon (11227829) sharonrzep@gmail.com 435-615-1203

2577335804 SL Tennis-Rasmussen Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.net 801-971-1096

2577336556 Sports Mall-Johnson Johnson, Regina (2010303613) rlj1988@gmail.com 801-712-8450

2577336555 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-310-0271

Allen, Kaori (2003782403) kaoriallen@gmail.com 801-319-2847

4.0W PM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577340483 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Houston Houston, Terry (2003823049) classyter@aol.com 801-259-5655

Keith, Alexandria (922762844) keithalexx@yahoo.com 949-280-5930

Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801-330-1956

2577339216 Cottonwood Club-Warren Warren, Kim (2002947642) kwarr6@gmail.com 801-651-8815

Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

Erickson, Noelia (2010107462) noeliaerickson@hotmail.com 801-725-4464

Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572

Kendrick, Tonja (2010010047) tonjamft@gmail.com 253-221-2322

Kasteler, Tiffany (11596059) tiffk5@comcast.net 801-231-3749

Affleck, Kristel (2006761096) theafflecks@hotmail.com 801-633-6754

Rich, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801-707-3778

RICH, SHANNON (2010053864) stalbott35@gmail.com 541-521-2333

4.5M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577332608 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Grant Grant, Jason (919523223) jhyrumgrant@yahoo.com 801-706-1916

2577335824 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Johnson Johnson, Jake (2006182733) airjake@gmail.com 801-633-4242

Kasparian, Nathan (2004617411) nate.kasparian@gmail.com 801-682-7892

Maxwell, Greg (2001209536) maxwell@amicusadvisors.com 801-330-0723

2577331625 Eccles Tennis Center-Penman Penman, Jon (1321442) jon.penman@vintagelending.com 801-583-1771

Brown, Jonathan (11664028) jonbrown23@gmail.com 801-558-8324

2577336559 Sports Mall-Sato/Jones

2577335772 Park City MARC-Gonzales

2577335835 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Brooks

2577336557 Sports Mall-Dowdell/Adams

2577337232 Park City MARC-Leigh

2577331628 VASA-Blackhurst/Allen

2577337483 Sports Mall-Smith/Knight

2577335792 VASA-Guzzo/Olson

2577337040 Sports Mall-Kasteler/Affleck

2577335555 Sports Mall-Rich/Rich

2577335545 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Keith/Higgins

2577331626 Eccles Tennis Center-Utgaard/Erickson

2577335807 Ivory Ridge-Jones/Kendrick

2577335808 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Kasparian/Maxwell



Ward, Ken (1180405576) kennethsward@comcast.net 435-901-2032

Pettigrew, Don (2010470881) pettigrewdon@aol.com 435-901-2166

2577335797 SL Tennis-Kester Kester, Norm (10020103) normkester@gmail.com 801-231-5299

2577339623 Sports Mall-Jones Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151

4.5W AM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577336540 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Sappington Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com 801-949-0908

2577335818 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stoner Stoner, Shanda (922670836) shandastoner@gmail.com 801-541-1436

2577326128 Ivory Ridge-Hyde Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com 208-585-8585

2577335556 Red Ledges-Weldon Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

Debry, Bre (1180357762) 801-699-0557

Alder, Katy (2000563155) 801-274-1481

2577335791 VASA-Miller Miller, Paige (11456152 paigehaleymitchell@yahoo.com 801-885-4959

4.5W PM

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Bernard, Heather (2004710536) berkleytanner@q.com 801-510-5624

Stokes, Heather (2002342593) hstokes_@msn.com 801-671-3903

Godfrey, Susan (1123753) susiegodfrey@gmail.com 801-557-4848

Smith, Lisa (919314171) lisak592002@yahoo.com 801-699-7399

2577336866 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Isakson Isakson, Alex (2010488236) alexisksn@gmail.com 801-200-6754

2577335819 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stoner Stoner, Shanda (922670836) shandastoner@gmail.com 801-541-1436

2577335557 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Toalepai Toalepai, Kimberlee (920737808) kimberlee1313@msn.com 801-828-5947

2577323745 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com 801-209-1781

Vietor, Brook (922212545) brookpaige@hotmail.com 210-379-0212

Widerburg, Wendy (922467970) [wendy40love@gmail.com] 801-269-0372

bredebry@gmail.com

2577339673 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bernard/Stokes

2577340755 Park City MARC-Ward/Pettigrew

2577336371 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Godfrey/Smith

2577337484 Sports Mall-Vietor/Widerburg

2577337482 Sports Mall-Debry/Alder


